
8U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Thursday, March 2 5:30 6 LITTLE MONSTERS HAT TRICK HEROS

Saturday, March 4 11:15 5 SWAT '15 GOLDEN EAGLES FC

NOVAS - OFF

Saturday, March 11 8:30 6 HAT TRICK HEROS GOLDEN EAGLES FC

11:00 5 LITTLE MONSTERS NOVAS FC

SWAT '15 - OFF

Saturday, March 25 9:15 5 SWAT '15 NOVAS FC

11:00 6 LITTLE MONSTERS GOLDEN EAGLES FC

HAT TRICK HEROS - OFF

Saturday, April 1 8:00 6 GOLDEN EAGLES FC NOVAS FC

11:30 5 SWAT '15 HAT TRICK HEROS

LITTLE MONSTERS - OFF

Saturday, April 8 8:30 6 NOVAS FC HAT TRICK HEROS

11:00 5 LITTLE MONSTERS SWAT '15

GOLDEN EAGLES - OFF

Saturday, April 15 8:30 5 GOLDEN EAGLES FC HAT TRICK HEROS

9:30 6 NOVAS FC LITTLE MONSTERS

SWAT '15 - OFF

Saturday, April 22 8:15 6 HAT TRICK HEROS LITTLE MONSTERS

11:00 5 GOLDEN EAGLES FC SWAT '15

NOVAS FC - OFF

Saturday, April 29 9:30 5 NOVAS FC SWAT '15

9:30 6 GOLDEN EAGLES FC LITTLE MONSTERS

HAT TRICK HEROS - OFF

Saturday, May 6 TOURNAMENT DAY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTSED ON SUNDAY, APRIL 30

ALL TEAMS IN THIS DIVISION WILL HAVE TWO GAMES.


